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22

23

24
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26

27

Nazwa

Goldorak Armor
Wertus

Wilton
Wermanika Korczak
Evifeda

Farilla

Blue Aquila
Zadr

Eberius Marc
Aroni

Serwal

Idaho Armor
Elberiusz
Al.-Wir

Esert

Sabamira
Sammara

Farah Chamsin
Via Appia
Wersado

Salik

Lorelei

Marina Di Luppo
Karim

El-Mahdi

9.11.2024 LKJ Solec w Bieruniu
15/03/2025 LKJ Solec w Bieruniu

100,32

96,0938

103,124

90,8424

147,22

164,891

11.04.2025 Ademuz ESP

29.03.2025 Ispina

152,635

181,116

185,283

103,716

133,86

93,681

183,726

147,048

13.04.2025 Saumur FRA
26.04.2025 Ispina

143,925

126,244

154,682

156,72
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137,307

192,837

5.07.2025 O Corgo ESP

10.05.2025 tosno

10.05.2025 Ciosny

199,184

175,08

189,123

Ranking koni 2025 Sportowe Rajdy Konne

24.05.2025 Kolano Wiezyca

31.05.2025 Samorin SVK

21.06.2026 Castiglione del Lago ITA

28.06.2025 LKJ Solec w Bieruniu
6-07-2025 Ogrodzieniec CEN/CEI 1*, 2%,

107,122 223,125

445,653

75,3356

89,3038
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247,247

150,307

261,812

110,218

83,6814
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293,986

221,039

187,416

208,978

12.07.2025 Samorin SVK

355,44

12.07.2025 Rytomoczydta
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13.07.2025 Samorin SVK

17.05.2025 Dgbréowka

26.07.2025 LKJ Solec w Bieruniu
2.08.2025 Jullianges FRA
2.08.2025 Rytomoczydta

16.08.2025 Samorin SVK

16.08.2025 LKJ Solec w Bieruniu

29-30.08.2025 MPS/MPJ Rytomoczydta

133,962 467,68

105,164 292,032

155,127 239,324

139,905 144,677

108,67 325,164

182,407

91,42

141,07 109,862
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187,68
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261,97 150,216
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91,9904 92,0322
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183,945 93,3432

105,518

165,73 106,43

259,376

12-13.09.2025 MPMK Michatow

185,16

183,498

65,2

181,602

[27.09.2025 LKJ Solec w Bieruniu
.10.2025 Brezowica SVK

20.09.2025 Samorin SVK

55,3378

101,451

108,575

106,634
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110,502
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96,8506

107,398

)

11.10.2025 Samorin SVK

360,468

575,795

316,575

18.10.2025 Ispina

149,2
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37
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47
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54

55

56

57

58

59

61

62
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65

66

Atom

Saif
Echaron
Atamanka
Orginal
Elwir z Gor
Borna
Escortera
Cangiel
Cemira
Dystans
Piawa |
Osman
lllyann des du
Wint
Gandawiano
Mohacz
Celebryk
California Dream
Sakson
Elastor
Elios
Elegiusz
Hetman NA
Orange
Werk
Motivator
Cezar
Zafara
Neutrinos
Malto
Thuraja
Echeveria
Palloma
Agent
Olimp

Pi Lady
Farsa

Cygarro z Gor

185,803

111,57

69,978

91,927

95,9112
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145,966 1449

94,3488

163,56

99,136

108,123

77,88

100,49

154,35

49,4914

44,2

109,41
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152,724
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170,746

123,396

200,872

108,08

121,968

180,36 89,208

101,871 283,542

110,858

100,271 93,936

116,209

70,56

101,72

45,6984

80,0004

172,352

N
=
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76,1962

138,743

77,3472

135,233

175,812

98,895

174,317

103,763

163,69

45,8182

80,2368

47,0052

[0
o
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88,985

N
@
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196,204

163,645

106,314

205,637

139,288

131,497

210,14

207,889

135,191

176,088

177,84

150,366

128,538

71,82

145,92

105,233

90,4578

85,2768

86,5458

80,9592

227,179
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70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
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91

92
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94

95
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97
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99

100

101

102

103

104

Vacpan

Alpess

Mulan Psyche ZA
El Sisi TB

Karar Al. Khalediah
Elleto

Czamana
Welero

Oaza

Aspat

Emilin

Donna Dakota
‘Wemberk
Jabaar

Singing al. Maury
Ballerine al. Maury
Hikour

Paristan

Ersela

Persei

Atom

Livedar

Anessa

Marinera
Echistka

Cesra

Belldon

Zygfryd

Donna Dakota
Perfa z Gor
Cirillaz Gor
Siscario

Kwazar

Perfect Blue
Markiz

Czeczka z Gor
Estatura

Arto

Boy Mador

163,51
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249,613

209,572

207,84

172,193

94,5934

68,46

76,4736
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48,126

108,248

IS

203,832

101,79

86,1366

90,8424

186,895

186,568

99,2802

97,8072

96,2688

162,274

136,434

106,797

48,2328
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49,803

142,027

64,533
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75,81

73,8705

69,825

147,614

111,855

65,616
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125
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128

129

130

131

132

Esposito

Cuks

Merci Murhib Kossack

Egipto

Estaturio

Zelant

Zarad

Maydan p Kossack

OM Moksha

Mirelle

Mugati

‘Wulkan Energii

Derwan
Ateya
Mon Cheri
Chrepki
Doda
Diuna
Nestim Gal
Daktyl
Fantagram
Etiora
Cabaliros
Siwa

Zalot

Jasta

Bawarka
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103,699

87,791

50,4108
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77,8635
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